GINNER HOBBY TROPHY 2013
Luftstrecke - Mank, 10. August 2013

Biggest Team

Zeitnehmung & Datenservice

Bib

272
210
199
203
508
185
189
202
171

18

20

253
252
122
115
103
123
110
127
105

136
126
109

251
260
255
151
143
116
139
132
256
157
125
118

131
161
113
181
112
111

Name

GSUF

SANDHACKER Dominik
AIGELSREITER Wolfgang
WAGNER Stefan
HIESBERGER Gerhard
SLOW-MOTION Kerschner
PITTERLE Hugo
PFEFFER Martin

LUGER Thomas
STREIMETWEGER Franz
PFEFFER Erwin
ZOCHBAUER Franz
GASTECKER Wolfgang
HIESBERGER Gottfried
PERGER Manfred

RC Kreuzer Bad Véslau
LAHMER Wolfgang
LIFTINGER Martin
APPEL Christian

PFAFFL Stefan

WESS Werner
HOHENECKER Alexander
KIESL Andreas
ZIERHOFER GERHARD
KAISER Heinrich
MAYER Martin

KRANZ Christian
SCHWARZ Martin
HANDL Martin

Kiirn Berg Radler
GRUNMANN Erich
SCHORKHUBER Otto
JECHSMAVYR Barbara
GOBERL Andreas
PAIRLEITNER Gerhard
BERGER Markus

HOFER Christoph
SCHADAUER Eva
WIMMER Florian
TAZREITER Kurt

PILZ Erich

WIMMER Helmut
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
PERNOLD josef
GIEBELHASUER Gerhard
BALDAUF Michael
BEISTEINER Stefan
HERMANN Christian
MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER Ro

YoB

1998
1968
1988
1967
1971
1969
1972
1977
1969
1969
1968
1974
1972
1967

1976
1978
1980
1980
1959
1966
1980
1965
1964
1977
1977
1985
1983

1958
1961
1996
1982
1975
1976
1979
1978
1997
1960
1969
1968

1971
1970
1976
1977
1971
1976

Nation

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Mank
Mank
St.Polten
Mank
Mank
Mank
Mank
Mank
Mank
Mank
Mank
Mank
Mank
Mank

Alland
Pottenstein
Weissenbach
Mdnichsthal

Wien

Berndorf
BERNDORF 2
Bad Voslau
heiligenkreuz
Felixdorf
Boheimkirchen
Pottenstein

St. Peter/Au
Behamberg
Seitenstetten
Haidershofen
Behamberg

St. Valentin
Hargelsberg
Wolfsbach
St.Peter in der Au
Weistrach
Behamberg
St.Peter in der Au

zwolfaxing

Wien

Brunn am Gebirge
Wien

Wien

Zwolfaxing
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Total
13

10

Diff

Speed
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GINNER HOBBY TROPHY 2013 - Luftstrecke - Mank, 10. August 2013

Biggest Team
# Bib Name YoB Nation City Total Diff Speed

=4,

Zeitnehmung & Datenservice

150
148
149
145
147

135
158

16
128

225
169
233
160

277
206
207

263
268
265

101
173
119

281
237
229

KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

ZAMISCH Alfred
GEIER Felix
URBAN Wolfgang

BERNHARD Rainer

FUCHS Christian

2RadChaoten.com
HORNER Johannes

JANTZEN Thomas

SCHLAGER Roland
SCHEIBLAUER Laurenz
Nora Racing Team

WIMMER Sonja
SVECENY Konrad
BRENDT Christine

SCHILDBOCK Manfred

bike horner
LEMP David

WIESINGER Rudolf

WIESINGER Eva

Bl-kers

HELA wolfgang

DREXLER Jasmin

PROPRENTER Sabine
ARBO MERIDA POLIZEI WI
FITZINGER Gottfried

KRAUS Fritz
GRUBER Martin
KLIMO Thomas
Kiirnberg Radler

SCHACHERLEHNER Simon
HITZELHAMMER Engelbert
STEINBICHLER Josef

1956
1962
1974
1975
1969

1976
1965
1973
1970

1978
1969
1970
1963

1996
1954
1961

1973
1981
1976

1973
1953
1984
1979

1994
1976
1974

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

Hennersdorf
Wien
Mauerbach

Kirchberg am Wagra

Wien

Bad Voslau
Maria Enzersdorf
Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Hainfeld
Klosterneuburg

Etzmannsdorf
Gars am Kamp
Gars am Kamp

wien
wien
wien

Oberrohrbach
Wien

Wien
Klosterneuburg

St.Peter / Au
Steinakirchen
St.Peter / Au
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